
 

CCMA January 2023 Program Schedule 

Clearwater Campus  
 
This class is a 16-week hybrid program with week 1-12 being online and weeks 13-16 being hands-on / on 
campus. 

Week 1 Wednesday, January 17. 2024 & Saturday, January 20,2024 
Week 2 Wednesday, January 24. 2024 & Saturday, January 27, 2024 
Week 3 Wednesday, January 31. 2024 & Saturday, February 3. 2024 
Week 4 Wednesday, February 7. 2024 & Saturday, February 10. 2024 
Week 5 Wednesday, February 14. 2024 & Saturday, February 17. 2024 
Week 6 Wednesday, February 21.2024 & Saturday, February 24. 2024 
Week 7 Wednesday, February 28. 2024 & Saturday, March 2.2024 
Week 8 Wednesday, March 6.2024 & Saturday, March 9. 2024 

 ***Spring Break March 10th thru March 16th College Closed/ No Classes*** 
Week 9 Wednesday, March 20.2024 & Saturday, March 23. 2024 

Week 10 Wednesday, March 27. 2024 & Saturday March 30 **No class / Spring Holiday** 
Week 11 Wednesday, April 3. 2024 & Saturday, April 6. 2024  

Week 12                         Wednesday, April 10.2024 & April 13. 2024 ***CPR ON CAMPUS*** 

Week 13                                       ** Clinical skills start this week**                             
                       Wednesday, April 17.2024 & Saturday, April 20. 2024 

        Week 14                        Wednesday, April 24. 2024 & Saturday, April 27. 2024 
Week 15                       Wednesday, May 1. 2024 & Saturday, May 4. 2024 

         Week 16                       Wednesday, May 8. 2024 & Saturday, May 11. 2024 
Make up day                         Wednesday, May 15. 2024 (Make up date for March 30th) 

Zoom LIVE Online Lecture (12 weeks)   
January 17th, 2024 – April 13th , 2024. 

Days of the Week: Wednesday/ Saturday 
Wednesday: 6:00 p. m. – 8:00 p.m.  
Saturday: 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

Clinical Skills Lab (4 weeks)  
Lab Date(s): April 17th - May 11th  
Wednesday: 6:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
Saturday: 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.  
 
  
  
Clinical Skills Lab Location 
St. Petersburg College Clearwater Campus 
2465 Drew St. Clearwater, FL. 33765 
Room# NM 220

 


